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43 Tachopraph

Professional \ Floor cleaner \ Walk behind \ BD 750 BAT *EU \ Spare parts list BR/BD 750 BAT \ Operating element \ Tachopraph

KARCHER

POS

13

Article no.
5.051-053.0
6.647-081.0
6.682-551.0
6.348-280.0
7.311-424.0
7.343-300.0
7.303-085.0
7.306-058.0
5.100-361.0
7.314-933.0
4.744-150.0
6.330-085.0
7.312-281.0

Valid on 25.09.2019

Description

Base plate

Cable tape

Circuit board tachopraph

Gear wheel

Hexagon nut M4 -8-A2E ISO 7040
Lock washer 7-A2 DIN 6799
Screw 4x 35 -10.9-R2R (K-In6Rd)
Screw M 4X 12- 8.8-R2R K-IN6RD
Shaft toothing

Spring pin 3x35-St ISO 8752
Tachopraph

Torsion spring

Washer 4 -200HV-A2E ISO7093-1
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Quantity
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
4.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
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